
Sidharajaa International School, Sivakasi 

(ICSE Curriculum) 

Mid Term III Schedule 2023-2024 
 

 
Date 

 
12.02.2024 

 
13.02.2024 

 
14.02.2024 

 
15.02.2024 

 
16.02.2024 

 
 

Grade 6 
& 

Grade 7 

Morning English Morning Hindi Morning Tamil Morning Chemistry Morning 
History & 
Civics 

Afternoon CS Afternoon Maths Afternoon Physics Afternoon Biology Afternoon Geography 

 
 

 
Date 

 
12.02.2024 

 
13.02.2024 

 
14.02.2024 

 
15.02.2024 

 

16.02.2024 

 
Grade 3 

Morning English Morning 

 

Hindi Morning Tamil  
Morning 

Science Morning 

 

Social 

Studies Afternoon CS Afternoon Maths 

 
Grade4 

Morning English Morning 

 

Hindi Morning Tamil  
Morning 

Science Morning 

 

Social 

Studies Afternoon CS Afternoon Maths 

 
Grade5 

Morning English Morning 

 

Hindi Morning Tamil  
Morning 

Science Morning 

 

Social 

Studies Afternoon CS Afternoon Maths 

 
 
 

 

Date  
12.02.2024 

 
13.02.2024 

 
14.02.2024 

 
15.02.2024 

 

16.02.2024 

 
19.02.2024 

Grade 1 English Hindi Tamil Maths EVS COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

Grade 2 English Hindi Tamil Maths EVS COMPUTER 
SCIENCE 

 
 
Vice Principal                Principal 


